
Seg Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg Total Turn Dirc. Road
R N Rangeline Rd 0.35 10.78 Straight E Ridgeview Ave

N Maywood Drive 2.44 7.03 L W Playbird Rd 0.13 10.91 R S N 50th St
0.33 0.33 W L Mueller Road 0.62 7.65 L S North Star Rd 0.13 11.04 L E Mueller Road
1.17 1.50 S L CTY Y 1.00 8.65 L E CTY J 0.80 11.84 R S Maywood Drive

1.50 3.00 R W Superior/CTY O 1.58 10.23 R S Country Meadows Dr 0.33 12.17
1.01 4.01 R N Rangeline Rd 0.20 10.43 Straight S Recreation Trail
0.58 4.59 R REST STOP: BULITZ FARM OPTIONAL STOP: Fireman's Park (Playground)

Seg

25 

total

50 

Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg

25 

total

50 

Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg

25 

total

50 

Total Turn Dirc. Road
0.00 0.00 Start N Maywood Drive 2.05 13.71 R  N Willow Rd

0.33 0.33 0.33 L W Mueller Road 2.09 15.80 L W CTY EH 1.01 11.55 36.85 L E Playbird Rd
3.00 18.80 R N Little Elkhart Lake Rd 0.48 12.03 37.33 R S CTY M

1.17 1.50 1.50 R N CTY Y 1.06 19.86 L W County Line Rd 0.61 12.64 37.94
0.50 2.00 2.00 L W CTY J 1.00 20.86 L S Snake Rd L S CTY M
1.02 3.02 3.02 R N Rangeline Rd 2.23 23.09 Straight S CTY MM 0.85 13.49 38.79 L E Hillside Rd
1.01 4.03 4.03 L W Playbird Rd 0.45 23.54 R W CTY MM 0.78 14.27 39.57 L E Spur Rd
3.99 8.02 8.02 R N Bridgewood Rd 2.22 25.76 R/Straight S CTY NR (to Marsh Park) 0.39 14.66 39.96 R S Bridgewood Rd

0.44 26.20 0.93 15.59 40.89 L E CTY O
L E CTY NR  2.26 17.85 43.15 L N Meadowlark Rd

1.01 9.03 L W Garton Rd 0.26 26.46 R SE CTY J 1.01 18.86 44.16 R E Woodland Rd
1.51 10.54 L S Bittersweet Rd 0.69 27.15 L N Lime Kiln Rd

0.66 27.81 Sharp R SE Lime Kiln Rd 2.01 20.87 46.17 L N Rangeline Rd
0.75 28.56 Straight E CTY FF 1.00 21.87 47.17 R E CTY J

Continue N Bridgewood Rd 1.74 30.30 R S Little Elkhart Lake Rd 1.11 22.98 48.28 R S Country Meadows Rd
2.02 10.04 Straight N CTY M 0.50 30.80 L E Keystone Rd 0.17 23.15 48.45 Straight S Recreation Trail
0.54 10.58 L W Lakeland U- North Drive 0.98 31.78 R S Rhine Rd 0.36 23.51 48.81 Straight E Ridgeview Ave
0.31 10.89 0.52 32.30 Straight S CTY E 0.13 23.64 48.94 R S N 50th St

R E Lakeland U- North Drive 1.00 33.30 L E Garton Rd 0.12 23.76 49.06 L E Mueller Road
0.31 11.20 L N CTY M 2.54 35.84 R S Bittersweet Rd 0.81 24.57 49.87 R S Maywood Drive
0.46 11.66 L W CTY FF 0.34 24.91 50.21

Seg

70 

Total

100 

Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg

70 

Total

100 

Total Turn Dirc. Road Seg

70 

Total

100 

Total Turn Dirc. Road
Start 0.82 34.55 Straight W Quarry Rd 2.97 67.59 R E CTY Q

0.00 0.00 N Maywood Drive 1.72 36.27 L S Irish Rd 2.52 70.11 Straight E Sheboygan Rd/Cty Ln Rd
0.33 0.33 0.33 L W Mueller Road 0.50 36.77 R W Short Rd 0.25 70.36

0.66 37.43 R N Ledgeview Driveway
1.17 1.50 1.50 R N CTY Y 0.09 37.52 L E Sheboygan Rd/Cty Ln Rd
0.50 2.00 2.00 L W CTY J L S Ledgeview Driveway 0.76 40.35 71.12 R S Sexton Rd
1.02 3.02 3.02 R N Rangeline Rd 0.09 37.61 R W Short Rd 4.55 44.90 75.67 R S CTY J
1.01 4.03 4.03 L W Playbird Rd 0.23 37.84 L S CTY G

0.50 45.40 76.17 R S CTY NR (To marsh)

3.99 8.02 8.02 R N Bridgewood Rd 0.38 45.78 76.55
2.02 10.04 10.04 Straight N CTY M L E CTY NR  
0.54 10.58 10.58 L W Lakeland U- North Drive Segment Turn Dirc 0.27 46.05 76.82 R SE CTY J
0.31 10.89 10.89 0.55 R W 0.68 46.73 77.50 L N Lime Kiln Rd

R E Lakeland U- North Drive 1.49 L S 0.67 47.40 78.17 Sharp R SE Lime Kiln Rd
0.31 11.20 11.20 L N CTY M 0.32 R W 0.74 48.14 78.91 Straight E CTY FF
0.46 11.66 11.66 L W CTY FF 3.77 L S 1.74 49.88 80.65 R S Little Elkhart Lake Rd
2.05 13.71 13.71 R  N Willow Rd 0.63 L E 0.50 50.38 81.15 L E Keystone Rd

1.53 R S 0.99 51.37 82.14 R S Rhine Rd
3.10 16.81 16.81 Straight N Acorn Rd 0.64 L E/SE 0.51 51.88 82.65 Straight S CTY E
1.51 18.32 18.32 L W W Washington Rd 1.14 1.01 52.89 83.66 L E Garton Rd
1.00 19.32 19.32 R N S Cedar Lake Rd R E/SE 2.53 55.42 86.19 R S Bittersweet Rd
0.49 19.81 19.81 L W Rockville Rd 0.31 L N
2.31 22.12 22.12 R N Lax Chapel Rd 0.35 R E 1.01 56.43 87.20 L E Playbird Rd
2.77 24.89 24.89 0.53 R E 0.48 56.91 87.68 R S CTY M

R N Lax Chapel Rd 1.00 R S 0.61 57.52 88.29
0.41 25.30 25.30 L W Point Creek Rd 1.28 L E L S CTY M

1.25 0.86 58.50 89.15 L E Hillside Rd

0.77 59.28 89.92 L E Spur Rd
1.07 26.37 L S Steinthal Rd 3.38 41.22 Straight S Dorn Rd 0.39 59.67 90.31 R S Bridgewood Rd
0.11 26.48 R W Point Creek Rd 3.15 44.37 R W Kiel Rd 0.94 60.60 91.25 L E CTY O
1.97 28.45 Straight W Techumseh Rd 7.18 51.55 R NW CTY W 2.25 62.86 93.50 L N Meadowlark Rd
5.01 33.46 L S Irish Rd 0.62 52.17 Straight W CTY W (Cross 151) 1.02 63.88 94.52 R E Woodland Rd
5.00 38.46 L E CTY Q 0.73 52.90
1.00 39.46 Straight E Sheboygan Rd/Cty Line Rd Straight E CTY W (back to 151) 2.00 65.88 96.52 L N Rangeline Rd
0.13 39.59 0.71 53.61 Straight E/SE CTY W 1.00 66.88 97.52 R E CTY J

2.84 56.45 L E CTY W/CTY Q 1.10 67.98 98.62 R S Country Meadows Rd
0.12 56.57 R S CTY W 0.19 68.17 98.81 Straight S Recreation Trail

1.07 26.37 R N Steinthal Rd 1.09 57.66 L E Hemlock Rd 0.36 68.52 99.17 Straight E Ridgeview Ave
1.66 28.03 L W W Steinthal Rd 1.25 58.91 R S Elm Rd 0.12 68.65 99.29 R S N 50th St
2.03 30.06 Straight W Stahl Rd 1.33 60.24 L NE CTY WH 0.13 65.78 99.42 L E Mueller Road
1.05 31.11 R N/NW Cty T 3.27 63.51 R/Striaght E CTY G 0.80 69.58 100.22 R S Maywood Drive
2.62 33.73 L W CTY T 1.11 64.62 L N CTY GG 0.34 69.92 100.56

Course opens at 7am and closes at 5pm

St. Charles Rd

Cyclists riding outside these time are riding 

unsupported.

Follow RED GREEN dotted map lines

THANK YOU FOR RIDING TODAY!
Proceeds support environmental education programs and projects at Maywood.

CTY H

REJOIN 100 MILE ROUTE AT DORN RD

70, 100 &112 Mile Routes - Follow Red Green Dotted Map Line at Start 

FINISH

REST STOP: ST ANNA FIREMEN'S PARK

REST STOP: WHITETAIL BOWHUNTERS 

CTY H
Paradise Rd

70 mile contine following PINK map lines

100 and 112 begin following YELLOW map lines
70 mile skip to near top of last column

100 and 112 routes join - follow YELLOW map lines

Paradise Rd

LUNCH STOP: COLUMBIA PARK 

25 & 50 MILE ROUTES - Follow red/green dotted map lines at start

Wristband Stop: Buechel Stone

FINISH

Road
E Jefferson Rd
N Columbia Rd
W Jefferson Rd
CTY C
Stone Rd
N Town Hall Rd

REST STOP: MARSH TOWER

REST STOP: ST ANNA FIREMEN'S PARK

REST STOP: WHITETAIL BOWHUNTERS 

FINISH

CTY H

REST STOP - MARSH TOWER

START

Follow RED GREEN dotted map lines

100 Skip to below box

IRON RACCOON LOOP
112 mile Follow BLACK map lines

25 and 50 mile routes join - follow GREEN map lines

Begin following GREEN map line

Follow BLUE map line north on Bridgewood

Begin following PINK map lines north

100 and 112 mile skip to 8 lines below

70, 100 and 112 Mile Routes Join - follow PINK map lines

Join 50 mile route - follow BLUE map lines

Join 25 mile route - follow GREEN map lines

REST STOP - ATHLETIC FIELDS

REST STOP: BETHLEHEM UCC CHURCH 

ALL MILEAGE IS APPROXIMATE

Route turns are marked with YELLOW SIGNS

20th Annual Maywood Earth Ride - September 21, 2019

12 MILE ROUTE - Follow RED lines on map entire route

Builtz Farm (12 mile route only) 10:30-11:30am

REST STOP & COURSE TIMES
Please note the hours for each rest stop. Out of respect for our host sites and volunteers staffing the site, rest stop hours will be adhered to.

Please adjust your riding pace accordingly.

S Columbus Rd

REST STOP: LEDGEVIEW NATURE CENTER 

Begin following GREEN map lines

50 Mile continue N on Bridgewood (BLUE Map Line) and continue below.

25 Mile Turn L on Garton Road - Follow GREEN map lines

25 Mile Route Jump to top of last column
50 Mile Route continues here

REST STOP - LAKELAND U. ATHLETIC FIELDS

Lakeland University 7:30-10:30am

Sheboygan Marsh Tower 9:30am-4:00pm
Bethlehem UCC Church 8:30-10:30am

Ledgeview Nature Center 8:30am-1pm

Columbia Park 9:30am-1:30pm
St. Anna Firemen’s Park 10am-2:30pm

Whitetail Bowhunters Club 9:30am-4pm


